FECHADURA DE ALAVANCA

CERRADURA DE PALANCA

HANDLE ACTION LOCK
SERRURES RELEVAGE

GANCHO/PALANCA/LEVER/RELEVAGE 3P

REFS.

DIN3510
DIN3511
DIN3512

DIN3550
DIN3551
DIN3552

TESTA
FRENTE
FRONT
GACHE

16
22
24

16
22
24

FECHADURA
CERRADURA
LOCK
SERRURE

92mm
92mm
92mm

85mm
85mm
85mm

GANCHO+ROLETOS/PALANCA+ROLETOS/LEVER
+ROLLER/RELEVAGE+ ROULEAUX 5P

REFS.

DIN3520
DIN3521
DIN3522

DIN3560
DIN3561
DIN3562

1 22 B 24

-
J

LS

TESTA
FRENTE
FRONT
GACHE

16

22
24

16
22
24

FECHADURA
CERRADURA
LOCK
SERRURE

92mm
92mm
92mm

85mm
85mm
85mm






